Competitors Ranking Analysis

AffordableWebSiteg it =

Competitors Ranking Analysis

For: Affordable Web Sites Description:
(http://www.affordablewebsites.net/) This report allows you to compare your positions with those of your competitors

Created on: 1/23/2014 11:57:29 AM
Profile: Profilel
Last scanning on: 1/23/2014

Search engine / Keyword affordablewebsites.net  atlantawebdesignga.com  affordablewebdesign.com  Competition mirandadesignstudio.com najeradesign.com
Google
affordable ecommerce websites 4 - 6 3,240,000 - -
affordable web design - - 1 155,000,000 - -
affordable web sites 1 - 7 310,000,000 - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions 3 - 7 3,080,000 - -
affordable websites 2 - - 157,000,000 - -
Yahoo!
affordable ecommerce websites 1 - 10 30,200,000 - -
affordable web design - - 3 114,000,000 - -
affordable web sites 1 - 16 112,000,000 - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions 5 - 4 34,300,000 - -
affordable websites 1 - 22 113,000,000 - -
Bing
affordable ecommerce websites 1 - 7 30,100,000 - -
affordable web design - - 2 114,000,000 - -
affordable web sites 1 - 16 111,000,000 - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions 6 - 5 34,500,000 - -
affordable websites 1 - 21 114,000,000 - -
Alexa
affordable ecommerce websites 1 - 2 124 - -
affordable web design - - 1 2,091 - -
affordable web sites - - 3 589 - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions - - - 19 - -
affordable websites 2 - 7 2,495 - -
AOL
affordable ecommerce websites 4 - 6 3,240,000 - -
affordable web design - - 1 155,000,000 - -
affordable web sites 1 - 6 310,000,000 - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions 3 - 6 3,080,000 - -
affordable websites 2 - - 157,000,000 - -
Ask.com
affordable ecommerce websites 6 - 8 - - -



http://www.affordablewebsites.net/

Competitors Ranking Analysis

affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

HotBot

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

19

23

30,000,000
113,000,000
111,000,000

34,000,000
112,000,000

Jayde

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

327
9,880
1,669
2,107
2,323

Lycos

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

19

25

30,000,000
114,000,000
112,000,000

34,000,000
111,000,000

ODP

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

50

26

57,408
276,405
343,076
221,763

49,079

Dogpile

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

14

21

DuckDuckGo

affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

affordable web sites

affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

Entireweb

affordable ecommerce websites

30,100,000
113,000,000




Competitors Ranking Analysis

affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

ExactSeek
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

Excite
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

Gigablast
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

intelSeek
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

iWon
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

MetaCrawler
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

My Way
affordable ecommerce websites

affordable web design

16 111,000,000
6 33,800,000
21 111,000,000
7 -
2 -
12 -
6 -
- 2
- 2
6 6,470,000
1 48,300,000
6 54,700,000
6 2,250,000
- 51,300,000
7 -
2 -
17 -
6 -
21 -
- 1,820,000
- 48,400,000




Competitors Ranking Analysis

affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

54,600,000
7,730,000
51,300,000

Search.com
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

133,000,000

76,800,000

Sortprice.com
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

104
46

216

WebCrawler
affordable ecommerce websites
affordable web design
affordable web sites
affordable website design ecommerce solutions

affordable websites

N o PN

. . Found
Competitors' ranking change summary: (v):126




	Local€Disk
	Competitors Ranking Analysis


