For: Affordable Web Sites (http://www.affordablewebsites.net/)

Created on: 1/23/2014 11:57:29 AM Profile: Profile1 Last scanning on: 1/23/2014 Description:

This report allows you to compare your positions with those of your competitors

Search engine / Keyword	affordablewebsites.net	atlantawebdesignga.com	affordablewebdesign.com	Competition	mirandadesignstudio.com	najeradesign.com
Google						
affordable ecommerce websites	4	-	6	3,240,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	1	155,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	7	310,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	3	-	7	3,080,000	-	-
affordable websites	2	-	-	157,000,000	-	-
"Yahoo!						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	10	30,200,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	3	114,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	16	112,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	4	34,300,000	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	22	113,000,000	-	-
Bing						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	7	30,100,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	2	114,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	16	111,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	6	-	5	34,500,000	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	21	114,000,000	-	-
nAlexa						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	2	124	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	1	2,091	-	-
affordable web sites	-	-	3	589	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	19	-	-
affordable websites	2	-	7	2,495	-	-
AOL						
affordable ecommerce websites	4	-	6	3,240,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	1	155,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	6	310,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	3	-	6	3,080,000	-	-
affordable websites	2	-	-	157,000,000	-	-
-Ask.com						
affordable ecommerce websites	6	-	8	-	-	-

			_			
affordable web design	-	-	1	-	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	6	-	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	3	-	6	-	-	-
affordable websites	2	-	-	-	-	-
HotBot						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	7	30,000,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	2 1	13,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	19 1	11,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	6	34,000,000	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	23 1	12,000,000	-	-
Jayde						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	327	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	9,880	-	-
affordable web sites	14	-	-	1,669	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	2,107	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	2,323	-	-
Lycos						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	7	30,000,000	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	2 1	14,000,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	19 1	12,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	6	34,000,000	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	25 1	11,000,000	-	-
ODP						
affordable ecommerce websites	50	-	-	57,408	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	276,405	-	-
affordable web sites	26	-	33	343,076	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	221,763	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	49,079	-	-
Dogpile						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	7	_	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	2		-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	14		-	
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	6		-	_
affordable websites	1	_	21			
DuckDuckGo	<u>'</u>					
affordable ecommerce websites						
affordable web design affordable web sites	1		3			
	ı	-	J		-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions						
affordable websites						
Entireweb						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-		30,100,000	-	-
	-	-	2 1	13,000,000	-	-

affordable web sites	1	-	16	111,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	6	33,800,000	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	21	111,000,000	-	-
ExactSeek						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web sites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
Excite						
affordable ecommerce websites	1	-	7	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	2	-	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	12	-	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	5	-	6	-	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	-	-	-	-
Gigablast						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web sites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
intelSeek						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	2	-	-
affordable web sites	-	-	-	2	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
iWon						
affordable ecommerce websites	5	-	6	/ 170 000	-	_
affordable web design			0	6,470,000		
	-	-	1	48,300,000	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-				-
affordable web sites affordable website design ecommerce solutions			1	48,300,000	-	-
	1	-	1	48,300,000 54,700,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	1 2	-	1	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites	1 2	-	1	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler	1 2 3		1 6 6 -	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites	1 2 3	-	1 6 6 -	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites affordable web design	1 2 3	-	1 6 6 - 7 2	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites affordable web design affordable web sites	1 2 3 1 -	-	1 6 6 - 7 2 17	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000	- - - - -	- - -
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites affordable web design affordable web sites affordable website design ecommerce solutions	1 2 3 1 - 1 5	- - - - -	1 6 6 - 7 2 17 6	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000		-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites affordable web design affordable web sites affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites	1 2 3 1 - 1 5	- - - - -	1 6 6 - 7 2 17 6	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000		-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites MetaCrawler affordable ecommerce websites affordable web design affordable web sites affordable website design ecommerce solutions affordable websites My Way	1 2 3 1 - 1 5		1 6 6 - 7 2 17 6 21	48,300,000 54,700,000 2,250,000 51,300,000		

affordable web sites	-	-	-	54,600,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	7,730,000	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	51,300,000	-	-
Search.com						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	1	-	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	-	133,000,000	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable websites	4	-	-	76,800,000	-	-
Sortprice.com						
affordable ecommerce websites	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	-	104	-	-
affordable web sites	-	-	-	46	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	-	-	-	-	-	-
affordable websites	-	-	-	216	-	-
WebCrawler						
affordable ecommerce websites	3	-	7	-	-	-
affordable web design	-	-	1	-	-	-
affordable web sites	1	-	8	-	-	-
affordable website design ecommerce solutions	4	-	7	-	-	-
affordable websites	1	-	-	-	-	-

Competitors' ranking change summary:

